
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Toby Fitzgerald - (485113) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.62 442 F 22/10/17 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:18.92 439 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 3

2:19.34 435 F 30/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:19.44 434 F 23/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

2:20.99 420 F 08/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:22.00 411 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:23.63 397 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

2:24.33 392 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:25.23 384 F 21/11/15 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:25.78 380 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:27.05 370 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:27.50 367 F 19/09/18 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:27.87 364 F 25/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour 3

2:28.02 363 F 09/09/15 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:30.55 345 F 23/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:33.40 326 F 26/09/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey  4

2:40.70 283 F 28/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:41.06 282 F 26/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

2:43.43 270 F 10/09/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:43.51 269 F 22/11/14 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:52.62 229 F 23/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:56.67 213 F 29/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:59.27 204 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

3:02.02 195 F 11/09/13 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:06.26 182 F 24/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:07.43 178 F 06/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

3:08.60 175 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2
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3:08.60 175 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:11.21 168 F 26/11/11 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:12.30 165 F 12/09/12 Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:14.09 161 F 14/09/11 Barracudas Specsavers Series 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:15.39 157 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:16.32 155 F 21/01/12 Channel Island Closed Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2

3:17.32 153 F 28/05/11 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:20.76 145 F 23/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3 Jersey Beau Sejour 3

3:27.31 132 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:28.15 130 F 20/11/10 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:35.00 118 F 15/09/10 Barracudas Specsavers Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:33.40 326 F 26/09/20 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series Guernsey  4

2:20.99 420 F 08/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:19.44 434 F 23/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 3

2:27.50 367 F 19/09/18 Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:19.34 435 F 30/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:18.62 442 F 22/10/17 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:24.33 392 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:18.92 439 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 3

2:23.63 397 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

2:27.05 370 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2

2:22.00 411 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

2:25.78 380 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:25.23 384 F 21/11/15 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:27.87 364 F 25/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour 3

2:28.02 363 F 09/09/15 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:30.55 345 F 23/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:43.51 269 F 22/11/14 Guernsey Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:41.06 282 F 26/10/14 Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 2

2:43.43 270 F 10/09/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:40.70 283 F 28/06/14 Beau Sejour Barracudas The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:52.62 229 F 23/11/13 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:02.02 195 F 11/09/13 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

2:56.67 213 F 29/06/13 The Specsavers Open Meet 2013 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:07.43 178 F 06/04/13 Tigers 4 Way Meet Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 3

3:08.60 175 F 19/01/13 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:06.26 182 F 24/11/12 Guernsey Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

2:59.27 204 F 28/10/12 Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet Jersey Beau Sejour 3

3:12.30 165 F 12/09/12 Barracudas Specsavers Series Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:15.39 157 F 30/06/12 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:16.32 155 F 21/01/12 Channel Island Closed Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2

3:11.21 168 F 26/11/11 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:20.76 145 F 23/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 3 Jersey Beau Sejour 3

3:14.09 161 F 14/09/11 Barracudas Specsavers Series 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4

3:17.32 153 F 28/05/11 Beau Sejour Barracudas Open Meet 2011 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:27.31 132 F 22/01/11 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 2

3:28.15 130 F 20/11/10 Guernsey Island Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

3:35.00 118 F 15/09/10 Barracudas Specsavers Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
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